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School Year Calendar with Family Events                             2025-2026

August 18-22				Teacher Orientation and Planning WeekNote: This is the current school year calendar. The 2024-25 calendar will be similar but has not been finalized yet.


Monday, August 25 			Welcoming Day for Families (All Paperwork due!)

Tuesday, August 26                                Visiting day for new students

Tuesday, September 2	 	         	First Day of School

Tuesday, September 23			RAMPP Night 5:00-6:00 pm 

Monday, October 13			Indigenous Peoples’ Day (Preschool is Closed)

Wednesday, October 15, 2025		Science Night 5:00-6:00 pm

Monday, November 3			Preschool is Closed

Tuesday, November 4			Election Day (Preschool is Closed)

Week of November 10th			Parent Teacher Conferences for Classroom 1

Week of November 17th 			Parent Teacher Conferences for Classroom 2

Wednesday-Friday, November 26-28	Thanksgiving Holidays (Preschool is Closed)

Monday-Friday, Dec. 22-Jan 2	  	Winter Vacation (Preschool is Closed)
	(2 Weeks)
  		
Monday, January 5, 2026, 		Preschool Reopens After Winter Break

Monday, January 19			Martin Luther King, Jr Holiday (Preschool is Closed)

Week of January 1                                 Literacy Month Activities will be sent home.

Thursday, February 5                           Kindergarten Readiness Meeting 2:00-3:00 pm for Families



Thursday & Friday, February 13 & 14 Family Appreciation Days, at Drop off time.

Monday, February 16			Presidents’ Day Holiday (Preschool is Closed)

Friday, March 13 				Pi Day Celebration in School

Tuesday, March 24				Game Night 5:00-6:00 pm 

Thursday & Friday, March 19 & 20	Professional Days (Preschool is Closed)
     These date might change

Monday-Friday, Mar 30-Apr 3   		Spring Break (Preschool is Closed)

Wednesday, April 8			Engineering Night 5:00-6:00 pm

Week of April 13th				Parent Teacher Conferences Classroom 1

Week of April 20th				Parent Teacher Conferences Classroom 2

Week of April 27th 				Kindergarten Bootcamp for rising kindergartners

Thursday and Friday May 14 & 15	Mud Days!!! 9:00-11:00 am 

Thursday, May 21				Love Dinner for families of rising kindergartners
		 
Monday, May 25			        	Memorial Day Holiday (Preschool is Closed)

Thurs, May 28			       	Last Day of School





*School closing are in red
*In school events are teal
*Evening events are purple
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